
Verification of claims of M/s. Virgo Marine Shipyards Private Limited
List of Creditors as on Insolvency Commencement Date - 21.01.2020

Sr. No. Name of the Financial Creditor

Amount Claimed 
by Creditor (in 
Rs.)

Claim 
Submitted on 

Verification of claim 
by IRP (within 7 days 
of receipt) Claim Admitted Type of Creditor Remark

Percentgae of 
Shares 

1
Corporation Bank 

106,838,840.09  06.02.2020 08.02.2020 106,838,840.09   Financial - Secured
claim as on 
21.01.2020 62.93%

2 The Akola Janata Commercial Co-
operative Bank Limited, Akola 62,933,415.00    08.02.2020 10.02.2020 62,933,415.00     Financial - Secured

claim as on 
05.02.2020 37.07%

Total (A) 169,772,255.09  169,772,255.09   

106,838,840.09  62.93                 
62,933,415.00    37.07                 

169,772,255.09  100


